4/26/2020

Wager Type
EDGE S

EDGE S Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular Totals:

Grand Totals:

NumOfNums

32

A WN P

15

Spot Action Report

Sales
$150.00

$150.00
$215.50
$10.00
$24.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00

$265.50

$415.50

Winners
$7,625.00

$7,625.00
$192.00
$0.00
$52.00
$0.50
$0.00
$0.00

$244.50

$7,869.50

DB

Hold PercentOfSales

($7,475.00) 36.10
($7,475.00) 36.10
$23.50 51.87
$10.00 241
($28.00) 5.78
$5.50 1.44
$5.00 1.20
$5.00 1.20
$21.00 63.90
($7,454.00) 100.00

ExpectedReturn
2.71

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.70

WeightedAve
0.98

0.39
0.02
0.04
0.01
0.01
0.01

1.46



