	Wager Type	NumOfNums	Sales	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	EDGE S	32	\$150.00	\$7,625.00	(\$7,475.00)	36.10	2.71	0.98
EDGE S	Totals:		\$150.00	\$7,625.00	(\$7,475.00)	36.10		
	Regular	1	\$215.50	\$192.00	\$23.50	51.87	0.75	0.39
	Regular	2	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	2.41	0.78	0.02
	Regular	3	\$24.00	\$52.00	(\$28.00)	5.78	0.76	0.04
	Regular	4	\$6.00	\$0.50	\$5.50	1.44	0.76	0.01
	Regular	10	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	1.20	0.72	0.01
	Regular	15	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	1.20	0.70	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$265.50	\$244.50	\$21.00	63.90		
Grand Totals:			\$415.50	\$7,869.50	(\$7,454.00)	100.00		1.46

1